- gy

BeB ELECTRONICS

10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet Media Converter
iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX

PRODUCT FEATURES

e Available for multi-mode or single-mode fiber including SFP form factor

e Double fiber capacity with single-strand fiber versions

e Modular, hot-swappable architecture reduces operational costs
associated with product installation, upgrades and maintenance

e SNMP Manageable

e Converts 10,100 or 1000 Mbps Copper to 1000 Mbps Fiber

e Supports Configuration Control

e Features Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT) j
Satisfying today’s networking needs while preparing for tomorrow’s ORDERING INFORMATION
ling requirements can make designing and installing the physical MODEL FIBER ETHERNET  ETHERNET
f: t;r ogf r?eqtuwo?ksea gaﬁltin ataesl(ieihge degc?e:sins :ost%f f?bgr zstci: NumgeR __7EES PoRrs RAVGE PORIS__CONNECTOR
ybl' d switchi . g t. K ll-opti g I LANS the ob p iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX TX/SFP with LFPT and Config Control
cabling and switching equipment makes all-optica s the obvious 856-15410 TW/SFP 1 Various 1 RJ-45
choice when future-proofing network equipment. Replacing legacy iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX TX/LX or SX 10/100/1000 Mbps with (LFPT) and
equipment and wiring infrastructure is a costly choice. Managed media Config Control
conversion allows implementation of new technologies on existing 856-11959  SX-MMB850-ST 1 220/550m 1 RJ45
networks, while monitoring all connections, to keep networks running 856-11950  SX-MM850-5C 1 220/550m 1 RJ45
and up-to-date. 856-11951  LX-SM1310-SC 1 15 km 1 RJ45
856-11952  LX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
B&B Electronics offers a wide range of SNMP-managed Ethernet 856-11953  LX-SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
copper to fiber media converters, with a choice of fixed rate or 856-11958  LX-SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100km 1 RJ45
rate conversion capabilities. The “iMcV-“ modules also include SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
troubleshooting features and LEDs to assist in network diagnostics as 856-11940 g%%f#&f;gofg) 1 10 km 1 RJ45
well as make isolating cable breaks easier. The iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX 85611947 SSLX-SM1550-SC ; 10k ) RIS
and IE-iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX also features Link Fault Pass-Through. i (31 ég)?g:ﬂl‘f;‘soogcg) m
:?1 :::52?:(; r?tuppor’[ for Config Control is available if using SNMP 856-11933 (1310xmt/1490rcy) 1 10 km 1 RJ45
: SSBX-SM1490-SC
856-11935 (1490xmt/1310rcv) 1 10 km 1 RJ45
All converters feature an RJ-45 copper port and a fiber port, with a 856-11942 SOLX-SMI310/PLUS-SC 4km 1 RJ45
. . . Lo (1310xmt/1550rcv)
choice of SC or SFP (IE-iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX only) connectors, and are a56-11043  SSLX-SM1550/PLUS-SC 10k : R4S
hot-swappable. An SFP-form factor is also available, providing more ) (S1 SSI35)?)énl\}IV131 ?I;Eﬁ)s < m
e -SM1310/PLUS-
flexibility. 856-11937 11 0umi/1490rcy) 1 30 km 1 RJ45
SSBX-SM1490/PLUS-SC
Rate converters employ Auto Negotiation functionality on the twisted 856-11939 {1490xm/1310rcy) 1 30km 1 RJ45
pair port for plug-and-play operation, or they can be manually 856-11954 aa‘-g&mxg%gdﬁsc 1 70 km 1 RJ45
configured for the desired speed and duplex mode. SSLX-SM1550/LONG-SC
856-11955 (1550xmt/1490rcv) 1 70 km 1 RJ45

*These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs or connect another compatible
B&B IMC LLC single-strand fiber product.

iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX 10/100/1000Mbps also available in
CWDM Fiber. Call for details.

iView: Windows 2000/XP/Vista/Win7
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10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet
Media Converter
iMcV-Giga-MediaLinX

SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL

IEEE 802.3 10Base-T N 4.19"H x 0.78"W x 2.75"D

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX Dimensions (10.74x 2x 7.05 cm)
Shipping Weight 0.30 Ibs (.11 kg)

IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T twisted pair
IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-LX or SX fiber
Supports packets up to 1632 bytes
Connectors: RJ-45 and ST, SC, LC or SFP

ENVIRONMENTAL

Operating Temperature: +32° to +122° F (0° to +50° C)

Storage Temperature: -13° to +158° F (-25° to +70° C)
5% to 95% (non-condensing),

IEEE 802.3x Flow Control Operating Humidity 0 - 10,000 ft. altitude

AutoCross for MD/MDIX
Features LinkLoss and FiberAlert FCC Class B

Features Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT) CE

Features Auto Negotiation and Selective Advertising
Layer 2 packet switching, store and forward operation

Forwarding rate: 14,881 pps for 10 Mbps; 148,810 pps for 100 Mbps; 1,488,100
pps for 1000 Mbps (Gig only)

50/125pm or 62.5/125um multi-mode fiber
9/125pm single-mode fiber

Available for single-strand fiber

Installs in any iMediaChassis or MediaChassis
Supports GUI-Based iView?

Supports Half- and Full-Duplex operation
Includes diagnostic LEDs

Includes hot-swappable architecture

MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
(dimensions in inches )
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CraHpapT
INeKTpPOoH
ﬂ CBAA3b

Mbl MOf04aA M aKTUBHO Pa3BMBAIOLLAACA KOMMAHWA B 061acTM  MOCTaBOK
3NEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB. Mbl NOCTAaBASEM  3/IEKTPOHHbIE  KOMMOHEHTbI
OTEYEeCTBEHHOIrO U MMMOPTHOIO NMPOWU3BOACTBA HAMPAMYIO OT NPOU3BOAMUTENEN U C
KpYMHEMLWKNX CKNaZ0B MUpa.

Enaro,a,apﬂ coTpygHn4ecTtesy C MMpPOBbIMU NOCTaBWMKaMWN Mbl OCYLLECTBIAEM
KOMMNNEKCHbIE N NN1aHOBblE MNMOCTABKU LumpoqaﬁLuero CNEeKTpa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX
KOMMOHEHTOB.

CobcTtBeHHan 3¢p@eKTUBHAA NOrMCTUKA M CKNag B obecneunBaeT HageKHYHo
MOCTaBKy MNPOAYKLMM B TOYHO YKa3aHHble CPOKM Mo Bcel Poccum.

Mbl ocyuiecTBisem TEXHUYECKYI0 MNOALEPKKY HAWWM  K/IMEHTaMm U
npeanpoaaxkHyto NPOBEPKY KayecTsa NpoayKumu. Ha Bce noctaBnsiemble NpoAyKTbl
Mbl MPEAOCTaBASEM TFAPaAHTUIO .

OcyuwiectBndem nNOCTaBKM NpoOAYKUMM nog, KoHTponem Bl MO PO Ha
npeanpuATUA BOEHHO-NPOMbIWIEHHOTO KoMnaekca Poccuun , a TakKe paboTtaem B
pamkax 275 ®3 c OTKpbITUEM OTAE/bHbIX CHETOB B YNONHOMOYEHHOM BaHKe. Cuctema
MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KomnaHum cooTBeTcTByeT TpeboBaHuam FOCT ISO 9001.

MWHUMaNbHbIE  CPOKM  MNOCTAaBKW, TMOKME  UeHbl, HeorpaHWYeHHbIN
aCCOPTUMEHT UM WHAMBMAYANbHbLIN MNOAXOA K KAMEHTaM ABAAIOTCA OCHOBOW ANA
BbICTPAMBaHMA A0FOCPOYHOIO M 3GPEKTUBHOIO COTPYAHMYECTBA C NPEeANPUATUAMM
PaANO3NEKTPOHHOMW NPOMBIWAEHHOCTU, NPEeanPUATUAMM BMNK u HayuHo-
nccnenoBaTeNbCKUMKU MHCTUTYTaMm Poccun.

C Hamu Bbl CTAaHOBMUTECH elle ycnewHee!

[HaLLIM KOHTAKTbI: \

TenedoH: +7 812 627 14 35

dNeKTpPOHHaA nouTa: sales@st-electron.ru

Appec: 198099, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr,
MpomblwneHHasa yn, gom Ne 19, nutepa H,
nometleHune 100-H Oduc 331
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